Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Shoobert - (450304) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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:07.69
:07.94
:08.05
:08.06
:08.51
:08.54
:08.93
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:09.00
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:09.10
:09.11
:09.53
:09.81
:10.95
111.25
112.26
112.43
112.50
:112.55
113.09
113.14
:113.31
:113.40
113.72
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Date

10/03/18
21/07/18
07/10/18
04/11/18
20/10/18
27/10/119
03/11/19
08/10/17
29/09/18
06/10/19
17/11/19
29/02/20
21/11/21
11/03/17
28/09/19
22/04/16
23/10/16
18/10/15
12/03/16
16/10/16
18/12/16
05/07/15
05/12/15
13/12/15
24/10/15
25/01/15
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Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2018

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2
Guildford City Winter Open Meet

CBSS Level2 Open Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier

ASA National County Teams Division 2

ASA National County Teams Division 2

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016

ASA East Region Inter County Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Team Luton Winter Development Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet
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Venue

Biggleswade
Luton
Sheffield
Luton
Biggleswade
Inspire; Luton
Basildon
Sheffield
Bletchley
Sheffield
Surrey Sports Park
Biggleswade
Sheffield
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Peterborough
Sheffield
Sheffield
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Basildon
Borehamwood
Maidenhead
Luton
Biggleswade

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under

C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Bedfordshire
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Bedfordshire
C Beds SS
Bedfordshire
C Beds SS

Biggleswade

C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Bedfordshire
Bedfordshire
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bedford SS
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1.14.00
1:16.51
1:17.26
1:18.23
1:19.27
1:22.75

1:23.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.53
1:09.11
1:09.10
1:08.93
1:08.54
1:09.00
1:10.95
1:08.06
1:08.51
1:08.05
1:09.00
1:07.94
1:07.69
1:08.96
1:09.81
1:13.09
1:12.26

1:12.55

:111.25

112.50

113.40

113.31

113.72

112.43

113.14

114.25

:116.51

117.26

:114.85
1:18.23
1:19.27
1:22.75

1:23.47
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438
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19/12/14
26/04/14
19/01/14
20/01/13
28/10/12
15/09/12

Date

21/11/21
29/02/20
17/11/19
03/11/19
27/10/19
06/10/19
28/09/19
04/11/18
20/10/18
07/10/18
29/09/18
21/07/18
10/03/18
08/10/17
11/03/17
18/12/16
23/10/16
16/10/16
22/04/16
12/03/16
13/12/15
05/12/15
24/10/15
18/10/15
05/07/15
25/01/15
19/12/14
26/04/14
22/03/14
19/01/14
20/01/13
28/10/12
15/09/12
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City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships

Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming
CBSS Level2 Open Meet
Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2018

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals
Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016

ASA National County Teams Division 2
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet

Team Luton Winter Development Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

ASA National County Teams Division 2

ASA East Region Inter County Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships

Luwn
Peterborough
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick

Biggleswade

Venue

Sheffield
Biggleswade
Surrey Sports Park
Basildon
Inspire; Luton
Sheffield
Cambridge
Luton
Biggleswade
Sheffield
Bletchley
Luton
Biggleswade
Sheffield
Biggleswade
Basildon
Sheffield
Wycombe
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Luton
Maidenhead
Biggleswade
Sheffield
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick

Biggleswade
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Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 4

Club Swam Under Level

2
Biggleswade 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
Bedfordshire 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
Bedfordshire 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
Bedfordshire 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
Bedfordshire 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3

3
Biggleswade 3
Bedfordshire 2

2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 4
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